
From: Matt Kales
To: Nicole Alt; Pat Deibert; Lief Wiechman
Subject: RE: Save-the-Date: June 11-12, 2014, Sage-Grouse Task Force Meeting in Colorado Springs
Date: Tuesday, May 13, 2014 2:22:06 PM

I land at DIA the evening before so can be at the meeting (though I’ll need to again forfeit my
 Rockies tickets due to a SG meeting). I will be on AL 6/5-10 so will need some support preparing for
 the meeting. Thanks.
 
From: Alt, Nicole [mailto:nicole_alt@fws.gov] 
Sent: Tuesday, May 13, 2014 2:19 PM
To: Matt Kales; Pat Deibert; Lief Wiechman
Subject: Fwd: Save-the-Date: June 11-12, 2014, Sage-Grouse Task Force Meeting in Colorado Springs
 
So I'm out that week and Mike will be at the ES ARD mtg.  I seem to recall that Matt was out
 as well.  

Nicole Alt
Deputy ARD Ecological Services
Mountain-Prairie Region
nicole_alt@fws.gov
 

---------- Forwarded message ----------
From: Katie Kalinowski <kkalinowski@westgov.org>
Date: Tue, May 13, 2014 at 1:16 PM
Subject: Save-the-Date: June 11-12, 2014, Sage-Grouse Task Force Meeting in Colorado
 Springs
To: "Anderson, Michael" <michael_anderson@ios.doi.gov>, Anne Kinsinger
 <akinsinger@usgs.gov>, "Astor Boozer (Astor.Boozer@wdc.usda.gov)"
 <Astor.Boozer@wdc.usda.gov>, "Brett.Brownscombe@das.state.or.us"
 <Brett.Brownscombe@das.state.or.us>, Carlee Brown <cbrown@westgov.org>, Carol
 Schuler <carol_schuler@usgs.gov>, "cbwalker@blm.gov" <cbwalker@blm.gov>,
 "chuck.bonham@wildlife.ca.gov" <chuck.bonham@wildlife.ca.gov>, "civerson@fs.fed.us"
 <civerson@fs.fed.us>, "Cory Hunt (cthunt@gov.nv.gov)" <cthunt@gov.nv.gov>, Craig
 McLaughlin <Craig.McLaughlin@state.co.us>, "cynthia_moses-nedd@blm.gov"
 <cynthia_moses-nedd@blm.gov>, "d_m_ashe@fws.gov" <d_m_ashe@fws.gov>,
 "david.naugle@umontana.edu" <david.naugle@umontana.edu>,
 "debbie_schreiner@fws.gov" <debbie_schreiner@fws.gov>, "DeBerry, Drue"
 <drue_deberry@fws.gov>, Doug Young <douglas.young@state.co.us>,
 "Edwin_Roberson@blm.gov" <Edwin_Roberson@blm.gov>, "eloft@dfg.ca.gov"
 <eloft@dfg.ca.gov>, "eric.v.rickerson@state.or.us" <eric.v.rickerson@state.or.us>, "Evia,
 Aristotle" <aevia@blm.gov>, "greg.schirato@dfw.wa.gov" <greg.schirato@dfw.wa.gov>,
 "gstein@fs.fed.us" <gstein@fs.fed.us>, "jarubado@blm.gov" <jarubado@blm.gov>, "Jason
 Weller (Jason.weller@wdc.usda.gov)" <Jason.weller@wdc.usda.gov>, "jconnell@blm.gov"
 <jconnell@blm.gov>, "Jeff.Ver_Steeg@state.co.us" <Jeff.Ver_Steeg@state.co.us>,
 "JHagener@mt.gov" <JHagener@mt.gov>, "jim_lyons@ios.doi.gov"
 <jim_lyons@ios.doi.gov>, John Harja <johnharja@utah.gov>, John Swartout
 <Johnswartout@comcast.net>, "jpena@fs.fed.us" <jpena@fs.fed.us>,
 "kathleenclarke@utah.gov" <kathleenclarke@utah.gov>, Kathryn Stangl
 <kstangl@blm.gov>, Katie Kalinowski <kkalinowski@westgov.org>, "kmcdonald@mt.gov"



 <kmcdonald@mt.gov>, "ldrozdoff@dcnr.nv.gov" <ldrozdoff@dcnr.nv.gov>,
 "lweldon@fs.fed.us" <lweldon@fs.fed.us>, "markee_connors@ios.doi.gov"
 <markee_connors@ios.doi.gov>, Matt Kales <matt_kales@fws.gov>,
 "michael_bean@ios.doi.gov" <michael_bean@ios.doi.gov>, "Michael_Thabault@fws.gov"
 <Michael_Thabault@fws.gov>, "Moore,Virgil" <virgil.moore@idfg.idaho.gov>,
 "mtharris@blm.gov" <mtharris@blm.gov>, "nicole_alt@fws.gov" <nicole_alt@fws.gov>,
 "nkornze@blm.gov" <nkornze@blm.gov>, "noreen_walsh@fws.gov"
 <noreen_walsh@fws.gov>, "pat_deibert@fws.gov" <pat_deibert@fws.gov>,
 "pblackham@utah.gov" <'pblackham@utah.gov'>, "Robert Harper (rharper@fs.fed.us)"
 <rharper@fs.fed.us>, "robert.bonnie@osec.usda.gov" <robert.bonnie@osec.usda.gov>,
 "roslyn_sellars@fws.gov" <roslyn_sellars@fws.gov>, Sarah Greenberger
 <Sarah_Greenberger@ios.doi.gov>, "sellis@blm.gov" <sellis@blm.gov>, Shawn Reese
 <shawn.reese@wyo.gov>, "ssmall@blm.gov" <ssmall@blm.gov>, Tammi Bellshaw
 <tammi.bellshaw@state.or.us>, Tim Baker <TBaker@mt.gov>, Tim Macklin
 <tmacklin@westgov.org>, "Tim.griffiths@mt.usda.gov" <Tim.griffiths@mt.usda.gov>,
 "Tom.Kirschenmann@state.sd.us" <Tom.Kirschenmann@state.sd.us>, "tsteinwa@nd.gov"
 <tsteinwa@nd.gov>, "ttidwell@fs.fed.us" <ttidwell@fs.fed.us>, "Wiechman, Lief"
 <lief_wiechman@fws.gov>

Dear Sage-Grouse Task Force (SGTF) members:
 
Thank you for responding to the Doodle poll.  It looks like the best date for the next SGTF
 meeting is June 11-12, 2014 in Colorado Springs, CO--please mark these dates on your
 calendars. 
 
We will meet from 1:00 – 6:00 pm MT on Wednesday, June 11th and 8:00 am – noon MT on
 Thursday, June 12th. 
 
I will be in touch shortly with logistical information about the meeting location in Colorado
 Springs and hotel accommodations. 
 
Regards,
Katie
 
Katie Kalinowski
Policy Advisor
Western Governors’ Association | 1600 Broadway, Suite 1700 | Denver, CO 80202
303-623-9378 (office) | 720-897-4536 (direct) | kkalinowski@westgov.org
 
 


